
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, October 7, 2016 3:20 AM 
To: Karp, Brad 
Subject: Re: Tomorrow 

no problem, I spoke to fenn and leon. =AO i don t think there is any choice left but to file all back=to 07, if you want 
to call now im 2 or tomorw mornng ok. no issue 

On Thu, Oct 6, 2016 at 10:33 PM, K=rp, Brad S wrote: 

Jeffrey, 

I've just been asked to present on a board call tomorrow at 8:30 and l&=39;ve got to be down at the NY DFS at 
11. 

Any way we can turn our meeting into a call and can I call you the moment m= board call ends, probably around 
9:15? I should have 45 minutes or =o. 

I can probably swing by later in the day, but maybe it's best to speak =n the morning and compare our schedules 
in the later afternoon, after your=meetings. 

Would that work? 

Brad 

Brad S. Karp J Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 

www.paulwei=s.com 

This message is intended only for the use of the Addressee and may contain =nformation that is privileged and 
confidential. If you are not the i=tended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this c=mmunication 
is strictly prohibited. If you have received this commun=cation in error, please erase all copies of the message and its 
attachment= and notify us immediately. 

=AO please note 
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The information contained i= this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use =f the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclos=re or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication =n error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to =a 
href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and destroy this communication and 
all copies thereof, inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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